
RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 22.863 1 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 22.999 2 2

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.668 3 2

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 23.840 4 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 23.882 5 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 23.891 6 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 24.118 7 2

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 24.320 8 2

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 24.338 9 2

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 24.389 10 1

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 24.466 11 1

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 24.535 12 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 24.836 13 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 25.101 14 1

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 25.184 15 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 25.292 16 1

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 25.919 17 1

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 26.334 18 1

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 26.574 19 1

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 27.615 20 1

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 28.819 21 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 28.841 22 1

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 30.512 23 0

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 32.227 24 0

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 33.845 25 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 36.650 26 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Barrel Race Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 17.733 1 3

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 18.232 2 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 18.980 3 2

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 19.170 4 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 19.200 5 2

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 19.260 6 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 19.360 7 2

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 19.371 8 2

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 19.425 9 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 19.537 10 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 19.869 11 2

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 20.336 12 1

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 20.394 13 1

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 20.634 14 1

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 21.412 15 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 22.064 16 1

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 22.071 17 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 22.399 18 1

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 23.053 19 0

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 23.133 20 0

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 23.817 21 0

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 24.489 22 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 29.013 23 0

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 29.719 24 0

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 35.551 25 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

Big T Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 15.160 1 3

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 16.447 2 3

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 17.018 3 3

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 17.461 4 3

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 17.888 5 2

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 18.117 6 2

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 18.121 7 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 18.345 8 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 18.501 9 2

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 18.817 10 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 19.879 11 2

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 20.379 12 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 20.593 13 2

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 21.204 14 1

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.127 15 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 23.615 16 1

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 25.065 17 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 27.678 18 0

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 28.155 19 0

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 28.360 20 0

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 28.752 21 0

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 29.087 22 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP NT - NT

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP NT - NT

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW NT - NT

Fig 8 Flags Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 13.652 1 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 13.972 2 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 14.121 3 2

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 14.126 4 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 14.294 5 1

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 14.416 6 1

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 14.636 7 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 14.736 8 1

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 14.886 9 1

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 15.049 10 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 15.049 10 1

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 15.199 12 1

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 15.482 13 1

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 15.491 14 1

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 15.504 15 1

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 15.610 16 1

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 15.676 17 1

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 15.876 18 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 17.214 19 0
5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 17.513 20 0

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 18.154 21 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 19.283 22 0

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 19.310 23 0

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 20.631 24 0

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 23.325 25 0

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 38.111 26 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Fig 8 Stake Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 16.500 1 3

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 17.074 2 2

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 17.160 3 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 17.171 4 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 17.460 5 2

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 17.563 6 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 17.668 7 2

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 17.695 8 2

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 17.806 9 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 17.841 10 2

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 17.970 11 2

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 17.975 12 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 18.070 13 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 18.340 14 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 18.530 15 1

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 18.791 16 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 18.840 17 1

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 19.010 18 1

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 19.290 19 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 19.530 20 1

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 19.531 21 1

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 19.660 22 1

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 20.310 23 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 20.877 24 0

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 21.140 25 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 28.082 26 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Bi - Rangle Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 9.460 1 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 9.613 2 2

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 9.675 3 2

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 9.739 4 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 9.801 5 2

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 9.908 6 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 10.061 7 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 10.076 8 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 10.095 9 2

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 10.201 10 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 10.225 11 2

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 10.229 12 2

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 10.567 13 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 10.668 14 1

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 10.734 15 1

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 10.753 16 1

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 10.947 17 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 11.569 18 1

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 11.606 19 1

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 12.176 20 1

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 12.612 21 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 15.790 22 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 21.938 23 0

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC NT - NT

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

Keyhole Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 26.037 1 3

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 26.152 2 3

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 27.170 3 3

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 27.652 4 2

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 28.346 5 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 28.409 6 2

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 28.436 7 2

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 29.466 8 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 29.630 9 2

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 29.837 10 2

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 30.319 11 1

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 30.863 12 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 30.987 13 1

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 31.395 14 1

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 31.642 15 1

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 32.411 16 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 32.460 17 1

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 33.748 18 1

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 34.714 19 0

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 35.176 20 0

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 36.630 21 0

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 36.913 22 0

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 39.634 23 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 39.877 24 0

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 43.241 25 0

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP NT - NT

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Poles II LevelP1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 23.807 1 3

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 23.934 2 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 24.306 3 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 24.551 4 2

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 24.735 5 2

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 24.842 6 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 25.027 7 2

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 25.114 8 2

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 25.164 9 2

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 25.173 10 2

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 25.858 11 2

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 26.522 12 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 26.891 13 1

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 27.182 14 1

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 27.241 15 1

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 27.270 16 1

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 27.298 17 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 27.776 18 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 27.829 19 1

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 28.606 20 1

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 28.837 21 1

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 29.722 22 1

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 30.629 23 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 41.427 24 0

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 44.221 25 0

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 45.975 26 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Quadrangle Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

22

P1WMG

03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 8.513 1 4

28

P1WMG

03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 9.376 2 3

25

P1WMG

03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 10.047 3 2

9

P1WMG

03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 10.126 4 2

29

P1WMG

03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 10.196 5 2

1

P1WMG

03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 10.547 6 2

27

P1WMG

03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 10.627 7 2

24

P1WMG

03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 11.031 8 1

3

P1WMG

03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 11.251 9 1

16

P1WMG

03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 11.287 10 1

6

P1WMG

03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 11.337 11 1

4

P1WMG

03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 11.451 12 1

20

P1WMG

03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 11.698 13 1

26

P1WMG

03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 11.815 14 1

15

P1WMG

03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 12.315 15 1

21

P1WMG

03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 12.944 16 1

18

P1WMG

03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 13.244 17 1

7

P1WMG

03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 15.173 18 0

8

P1WMG

03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 15.394 19 0

23

P1WMG

03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 16.884 20 0

2

P1WMG

03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 52.793 21 0

5

P1WMG

03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP NT - NT

14

P1WMG

03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC NT - NT

17

P1WMG

03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

19

P1WMG

03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC NT - NT

30

P1WMG

03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW NT - NT

31

P1WMG

03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC NT - NT

Speed Ball Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Time Placing Actual Level

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 11.791 1 3

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 12.004 2 2

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 12.149 3 2

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 12.199 4 2

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 12.328 5 2

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 12.337 6 2

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 12.379 7 2

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 12.731 8 2

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 12.780 9 2

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 12.788 10 2

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 12.927 11 1

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 12.950 12 1

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 12.986 13 1

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 13.134 14 1

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 13.336 15 1

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 13.554 16 1

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 13.592 17 1

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 14.046 18 1

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 14.630 19 1

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 14.837 20 1

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 14.872 21 1

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 14.893 22 1

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 15.308 23 1

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 16.025 24 0

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 21.652 25 0

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 21.754 26 0

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC NT - NT

Speed Barrels Level P1WMG03 0
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RiderNo Level Entry ID Name & Surname Horse Name Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

18 P1WMG03 707893 Isabella Glas Wild Thing Dakota GP 1 2459 2 2 1 1 1 0 0 2 0 0 0

28 P1WMG03 710178 Petrus Spangenberg Beauty NC 2 2425 1 1 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0

4 P1WMG03 707646 Anike De Villiers Silver Rose LP 3 2422 1 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0

26 P1WMG03 711093 Hanne Kemp Lekkerkry Charles LP 4 2421 0 0 1 0 1 2 1 0 2 0 0

15 P1WMG03 707549 Roele Loedolff Acclaimed GP 5 2420 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 1 1 0

3 P1WMG03 709566 Peyton BLAKE Spirit KzN 6 2419 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

23 P1WMG03 710070 Jade Xylia Grosel Pablo LP 7 2410 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0

20 P1WMG03 709886 Thato Gisele Nhlapo Khaleesi GP 8 2402 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 1 0 0

27 P1WMG03 710585 Percy Harper Nova NC 8 2402 0 1 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0

21 P1WMG03 707516 Carlize Pretorius MR JT Bronco LP 10 2384 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

22 P1WMG03 707699 Mieke Bylsma BELLA NC 11 2378 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

29 P1WMG03 711114 Kenzie Gillespie Diesel Dumpling NW 12 2377 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

6 P1WMG03 707632 Melike Lourens Shiquila LP 13 2372 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

9 P1WMG03 707514 Sonika Kruger Saffier LP 13 2372 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

1 P1WMG03 707731 Dene Hammann RB Shamira LP 15 2364 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0

24 P1WMG03 709166 Cara du Preez Nikita MP 16 2359 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

25 P1WMG03 707620 Abbigale Welgemoed Decky Boy GP 17 2346 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 P1WMG03 707525 Mihandi Smit Langasem Don NW 18 2306 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 P1WMG03 708758 Erin-Rae Ratcliffe Yentyl Masvingo EC 19 2193 0 2 0 0 1 0 2 1 2 0 1

16 P1WMG03 707690 ULLA JANSEN VAN RENSBURG Close Shave EC 20 2176 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

7 P1WMG03 707641 Mikhe Cronje Grey LP 21 2052 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

2 P1WMG03 710396 Kade Venter MEC's Adugo GP 22 2045 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

5 P1WMG03 708331 Jessica Wiese Champion Skye GP 23 1920 0 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 2

30 P1WMG03 710298 Philip Johannes Gillespie Billabong Thai NW 24 1835 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

31 P1WMG03 710026 Chante Schaap Dino WC 25 1705 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

19 P1WMG03 707519 Skyla Rae Seymour Bilbo Bear EC 26 1618 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

17 P1WMG03 709214 Lyla Kruger Kell Shortcut NC 27 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 10

0Overall Level P1WMG03
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Level P1WMG03

Club/School Placing Total Score 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 7th 8th 9th 10th NT

GP 1 154 3 2 4 3 2 2 3 4 3 1 3

LP 2 148 1 2 1 4 4 7 2 2 4 3 1

NC 3 89 2 3 1 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 10

EC 4 68 1 3 1 0 1 0 2 1 2 2 5

WC 5 45 3 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

KzN 6 26 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 1 2 0

NW 7 14 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 2

MP 8 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

0
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